— Feb 4 2023 Random Routes
—— 46 songs, 2.9 hours, 880.4 MB
Name Time Album
1 Junco Partner 2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
2 Make Me A Pallet 2:47 Freda And The Firedogs
3 The Old Rocking Chair 3:49 What | Like About Texas - Greatest Hits
4 Paloma Querida (Beloved Dove) 2:06 The Oxford American Southern Music C...
5 In The Pines 4:23 Two Sides To Every Story
6 Tender Years 2:25 Billboard Top Country Hits 1961
7 No Help Wanted 2:27 Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard-...
8 The Color Of Flight 5:45 The Age Of Misinformation
9 Can't Forget 3:47
10 04 - This Here City 3:53 Pushing Crazies
11 Jenny Wren 3:49 Pure McCartney [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]
12 Everybody's Talkin' 2:43 Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred N...
13 | Dream A Highway 14:40 Time (The Revelator)
14 Don't Think Twice, It's All Right 2:35 Adiods
15 synthmessin 0:44
16 The Stranger Song 5:00 The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]
17 Sisters Of Mercy 3:34 The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]
18 Don Quixote 3:40 The Complete Singles 1970-1980 [Disc 1]
19 Floating Bridge 4:45 Low Country Blues
20 Shut Up And Talk To Me 3:31 Dublin Blues
21 Present Tense 3:50 Gurf Morlix Finds The Present Tense
22 Someone Like You 4:06 Touchstones
23 Angel From Montgomery 4:06 Touchstones
24 Magnolia 4:21 Touchstones
25 Our Goodbyes 4:10 Drive
26 You and Me 2:40 Blue Valentine (Original Motion Picture...
27 T For Texas 3:32 Roots
28 T.B. Blues 3:01 Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...
29 Fool Who Knows 3:46 Little Village
30 Check Out The Zydeco 3:19 The Louisiana Party
31 Amulet 1:37 So Beautiful Or So What
32 All The Way From Atlanta 3:26 The Man From Waco

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Richard Hayes
Freda & The Firedogs
Gary P. Nunn
Freddy Fender
Gene Clark

George Jones

The Carlisles

The Aaron Clift Experiment
Deer Fellow

Paul Carter

Paul McCartney
Fred Neil

Gillian Welch

Glen Campbell
Robbie Carter
Leonard Cohen
Leonard Cohen
Gordon Lightfoot
Gregg Allman

Guy Clark

Gurf Morlix

David Starr

David Starr

David Starr

Paula Held

Penny & the Quarters
The Everly Brothers
Jimmie Rodgers
Little Village

C.J. Chenier

Paul Simon

Charley Crockett



"_II‘I

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Feb 4 2023 Random Routes

Name

Odessa

The Man From Waco
Would You Catch A Falling Star
Years

1959

You Turn Me On
Jacksonville

Ol' Man River

Everybody's Been Burned
Guinnevere (Alternate Mix)
Laughing

Page 43

Jolene

Wobbles

Time
3:04
3:45
2:43
2:59
3:23
2:46
5:25
4:02
2:59
4:19
5:26
2:56
7:35

3:31

Album

The Man From Waco
The Man From Waco
Something Borrowed, Something New....
Something Borrowed, Something New:....

Something Borrowed, Something New:....

Come On Feel The lllinoise!

Truth [Remastered]

Younger Than Yesterday

Voyage: Buried Treasure

If I Could Only Remember My Name
Graham Nash/David Crosby
Country For Old Men

You Should Be So Lucky

Page 2 of 2

Artist

Charley Crockett
Charley Crockett
Del McCoury Feat. Sierra Hull
Sierra Ferrell
John Prine

lan Whitcomb
Sufjan Stevens
Jeff Beck

The Byrds

David Crosby
David Crosby
Crosby/Nash
John Scofield

Benmont Tench



