

## Feb 4 2023 Random Routes 46 songs, 2.9 hours, 880.4 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Make Me A Pallet	2:47	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
3	The Old Rocking Chair	3:49	What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits	Gary P. Nunn
4	Paloma Querida (Beloved Dove)	2:06	The Oxford American Southern Music C	Freddy Fender
5	In The Pines	4:23	Two Sides To Every Story	Gene Clark
6	Tender Years	2:25	Billboard Top Country Hits 1961	George Jones
7	No Help Wanted	2:27	Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard	The Carlisles
8	The Color Of Flight	5:45	The Age Of Misinformation	The Aaron Clift Experiment
9	Can't Forget	3:47		Deer Fellow
10	04 - This Here City	3:53	Pushing Crazies	Paul Carter
11	Jenny Wren	3:49	Pure McCartney [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]	Paul McCartney
12	Everybody's Talkin'	2:43	Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred N	Fred Neil
13	l Dream A Highway	14:40	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
14	Don't Think Twice, It's All Right	2:35	Adiós	Glen Campbell
15	synthmessin	0:44		Robbie Carter
16	The Stranger Song	5:00	The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]	Leonard Cohen
17	Sisters Of Mercy	3:34	The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]	Leonard Cohen
18	Don Quixote	3:40	The Complete Singles 1970-1980 [Disc 1]	Gordon Lightfoot
19	Floating Bridge	4:45	Low Country Blues	Gregg Allman
20	Shut Up And Talk To Me	3:31	Dublin Blues	Guy Clark
21	Present Tense	3:50	Gurf Morlix Finds The Present Tense	Gurf Morlix
22	Someone Like You	4:06	Touchstones	David Starr
23	Angel From Montgomery	4:06	Touchstones	David Starr
24	Magnolia	4:21	Touchstones	David Starr
25	Our Goodbyes	4:10	Drive	Paula Held
26	You and Me	2:40	Blue Valentine (Original Motion Picture	Penny & the Quarters
27	T For Texas	3:32	Roots	The Everly Brothers
28	T.B. Blues	3:01	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Jimmie Rodgers
29	Fool Who Knows	3:46	Little Village	Little Village
30	Check Out The Zydeco	3:19	The Louisiana Party	C.J. Chenier
31	Amulet	1:37	So Beautiful Or So What	Paul Simon
32	All The Way From Atlanta	3:26	The Man From Waco	Charley Crockett



## Feb 4 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Odessa	3:04	The Man From Waco	Charley Crockett
34 The Man From Waco	3:45	The Man From Waco	Charley Crockett
35 Would You Catch A Falling Star	2:43	Something Borrowed, Something New:	Del McCoury Feat. Sierra Hull
36 Years	2:59	Something Borrowed, Something New:	Sierra Ferrell
37 1959	3:23	Something Borrowed, Something New:	John Prine
38 You Turn Me On	2:46		Ian Whitcomb
39 Jacksonville	5:25	Come On Feel The Illinoise!	Sufjan Stevens
40 Ol' Man River	4:02	Truth [Remastered]	Jeff Beck
41 Everybody's Been Burned	2:59	Younger Than Yesterday	The Byrds
42 Guinnevere (Alternate Mix)	4:19	Voyage: Buried Treasure	David Crosby
43 Laughing	5:26	If I Could Only Remember My Name	David Crosby
44 Page 43	2:56	Graham Nash/David Crosby	Crosby/Nash
45 Jolene	7:35	Country For Old Men	John Scofield
46 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench